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     Airport Over 50’s Club Social Planner  

2026  

Event Day/time Date Location  

Australia Day, Monday 26th January  

Over 50’s Club 
Anniversary Lunch 

Thursday 12.00 19th February The Junction 
Bistro 

Adelaide Cup 
Lunch/BBQ 

Saturday 12.00 7th March At Club Room 

Adelaide Cup - Monday 9h March   

Bus trip Thursday 8.00am 9th April 
Venue to be 

advised 

Good Friday – 3 April   

Easter Monday – 6 April   

Anzac Day - Saturday 25 April  

School holidays Saturday 12 April  - Sunday 27 April   

Lunch/BBQ Saturday 12.00  2nd May  At Club Room 

Mother’s Day Sunday May 11 

Kings Birthday - Monday June 8 

Lunch Thursday 12.00 11th June 
Venue to be 

advised 

School holidays Saturday July 5 – Sunday July 20 

Christmas Lunch/BBQ Saturday 12.00  4th July  At Club Room 

Airport Over 50’s Club AGM ? July 1.00pm At Club Room 

Lunch/BBQ Saturday 12.00 5th September At Club Room 

Father’s Day – Sunday 7th September 

School holidays - Saturday September 27 – Sunday October 12 

Labour Day Monday October 5 

Bus trip Thursday 8.00am 8th October Venue be advised 

Christmas Lunch Thursday 12.00 19th November  
Venue to be 

advised 

Members Christmas 
Breakup Party 

Friday 5pm  11th December  At Club Room 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS    Saturday 15th  December - Sunday – 25th January  2027 

 


